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Eligible Pleasure N Trail N Reining N Cowhorse N All-Around All-Around
San	  Antonio	  Rose	  Palace 6/14/14 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 37 2nd 35 3rd 34 1st 37
35 Judy	  Boeshart	  -‐	  Select Custom	  Tuff	  Slider	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4808170 Y 2.0 36.0 4.0 32.0 15.0 20.0 5.0 33.0 121.0 1 1

124 Pamela	  Rice	  -‐	  Select Holeys	  Cutter	  Belle	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3997767 Y 7.0 31.0 7.0 29.0 12.0 23.0 4.0 34.0 117.0 2 2
141 Ashley	  Adams	  -‐	   Holidoc	  N	  Oak	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5170967 Y 12.0 26.0 10.0 26.0 2.0 33.0 7.0 31.0 116.0 3 3
110 Lauren	  Pickle	  -‐	   CR	  Jims	  Sugar	  Babe	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5127974 Y 3.0 35.0 5.0 31.0 14.0 21.0 12.0 26.0 113.0 4 4
84 Jayne	  E	  Iffla	  -‐	   Hired	  Hand	  Flyer	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  527721 Y 1.0 37.0 1.0 35.0 1.0 34.0 31.0 7.0 113.0 4 5
39 Brittney	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Hickory	  Gota	  Spot	  -‐	  1998	  -‐	  4782094 Y 4.0 34.0 14.0 22.0 4.0 31.0 13.0 25.0 112.0 6 6

162 Lisa	  Passell	  -‐	   Marking	  Your	  Tracks	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4547914 Y 9.0 29.0 16.0 20.0 3.0 32.0 15.5 22.5 103.5 7 7
46 Cathy	  Clements	  -‐	  Select The	  Queens	  Pistol	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4209259 Y 22.0 16.0 15.0 21.0 6.0 29.0 1.0 37.0 103.0 8 8

156 Kristi	  Wink	  -‐	   Starlight	  Attitude	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4772200 Y 14.0 24.0 9.0 27.0 18.0 17.0 3.0 35.0 103.0 8 9
147 Jeanene	  	  Williams	  -‐	   Robin	  Sunshine	  Dee	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  912377 Y 8.0 30.0 17.0 19.0 10.0 25.0 10.0 28.0 102.0 10 10
31 Mary	  Beth	  Meier	  -‐	  Select Hollywood	  Nickers	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5106000 Y 5.0 33.0 3.0 33.0 7.0 28.0 33.0 5.0 99.0 11 11

131 Cindy	  White	  -‐	  Select Red	  River	  China	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4817014 Y 13.0 25.0 8.0 28.0 19.0 16.0 14.0 24.0 93.0 12 12
118 Randy	  Sandidge	  -‐	   One	  Famous	  Zippo	  -‐	  3907788 Y 6.0 32.0 6.0 30.0 8.0 27.0 34.0 4.0 93.0 12 13
33 Kristi	  Phillips	  -‐	   Tara	  Ozana	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4806479 Y 16.0 22.0 18.0 18.0 5.0 30.0 20.0 18.0 88.0 14 14
119 Jimmy	  Vick	  -‐	  Select Cherokee	  Stylishstik	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  x0646568 Y 19.0 19.0 21.0 15.0 13.0 22.0 11.0 27.0 83.0 15 15
175 Kristi	  Hinton	  -‐	   JP	  Peppys	  Little	  Doc	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4820737 Y 10.0 28.0 12.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 10.5 75.5 16 16
158 Barbie	  Creach	  -‐	   Scenics	  Doc	  Tari	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  558339 Y 11.0 27.0 13.0 23.0 23.0 12.0 25.5 12.5 74.5 17 17
161 Madison	  Crum	  -‐	   BFR	  Pistl	  Packn	  Buny	  -‐	  5297053 Y 17.0 21.0 2.0 34.0 31.0 4.0 25.5 12.5 71.5 18 18
122 Arlette	  Reynolds	  -‐	  Select Royal	  Rusty	  Ruler	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5257106 Y 15.0 23.0 23.0 13.0 21.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 69.0 19 19
139 Elizabeth	  Hulslander	  -‐	   Onmyway	  Tofarfaraway	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5216284 Y 24.0 14.0 26.0 10.0 20.0 15.0 9.0 29.0 68.0 20 20
32 Bill	  Lockwood	  -‐	  Select Dixieschicaliberty	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5252832 Y 20.0 18.0 29.0 7.0 9.0 26.0 22.5 15.5 66.5 21 21
74 Kelley	  Brough	  	  -‐	   Megs	  Last	  Judge	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4511706 Y 26.0 12.0 19.0 17.0 30.0 5.0 6.0 32.0 66.0 22 22
80 Karen	  	  P.	  Miller	  -‐	   Dry	  Fire	  Pistol	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5033432 Y 18.0 20.0 22.0 14.0 26.0 9.0 15.5 22.5 65.5 23 23
61 Daniel	  Carmona	  -‐	   Mr.	  San	  Bo	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3948379 Y 25.0 13.0 31.0 5.0 27.0 8.0 2.0 36.0 62.0 24 24

109 Jessica	  Hawley	  -‐	   CR	  Zans	  Only	  Uno	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4956787 Y 27.0 11.0 20.0 16.0 11.0 24.0 31.0 7.0 58.0 25 25
181 Jody	  Brooks	  -‐	   MACS	  Tuff	  Playboy	  -‐	  4894334 Y 31.0 7.0 11.0 25.0 24.0 11.0 29.0 9.0 52.0 26 26
48 Jon	  Thrall	  -‐	   Pepino	  Dulce	  -‐	  4120750 Y 29.0 9.0 27.0 9.0 29.0 6.0 24.0 14.0 38.0 27 27
81 Darla	  Barker	  -‐	   Jaggidy	  Gold	  Chic	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4092047 Y 33.0 5.0 34.0 2.0 25.0 10.0 21.0 17.0 34.0 28 28

C
on
fir
m

C
on
fir
m

C
on
fir
m

C
on
fir
m



Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

2014 San Antonio Rose Palace Show.xls
Novice_All_Around
Page 2

Eligible Pleasure N Trail N Reining N Cowhorse N All-Around All-Around
San	  Antonio	  Rose	  Palace 6/14/14 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 37 2nd 35 3rd 34 1st 37C
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89 Jennifer	  Cooper	  -‐	   Cutters	  Toy	  Gun	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5303311 Y 23.0 15.0 25.0 11.0 28.0 7.0 37.0 1.0 34.0 28 29
108 Sandra	  Eichelberger	  -‐	   Liberty	  -‐	  	  -‐	  2014-‐107 Y 36.0 2.0 32.0 4.0 17.0 18.0 35.0 3.0 27.0 30 30
79 Stephanie	  Stolte	  -‐	   Dry	  Doc	  Lemac	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4519729 N scr N scr N 16.0 19.0 27.5 10.5 0.0 999

103 Kathy	  Boydston	  -‐	   Okie	  Lil	  Pep	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4217149 N 21.0 17.0 33.0 3.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
104 Shannon	  Pigott	  -‐	   Reylish	  Star	  -‐	  5241477 N 28.0 10.0 30.0 6.0 #N/A N 8.0 30.0 0.0 999
112 Michelle	  D	  Reding	  -‐	   Smooth	  Movin	  Dude	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  855286 N 32.0 6.0 #N/A N 32.0 3.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
138 Sarah	  Pinkston	  -‐	   Spade	  Boonbay	  Smooth	  -‐	  5044180 N 30.0 8.0 #N/A N #N/A N 36.0 2.0 0.0 999
160 Jill	  	  Alexander	  -‐	   Steady	  In	  Trouble	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4082431 N 37.0 1.0 35.0 1.0 #N/A N 22.5 15.5 0.0 999
192 Lori	  Stephens	  -‐	   Ima	  Dun	  Diva	  -‐	  5272941 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 18.0 20.0 0.0 999
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6/14/14 Judge:

37
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  in	  
Class

38 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Ext 

Walk (1-
10)

Trot (1-
10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10) To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 37 84 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 89.0 1

2 36 35 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 83.0 2

3 35 110 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 82.0 3

4 34 39 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 82.0 3

5 33 31 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 82.0 3

6 32 118 Randy Sandidge - One Famous Zippo - 3907788 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 81.0 6

7 31 124 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 81.0 6

8 30 147 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 79.0 8

9 29 162 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 79.0 8

10 28 175 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 2006 - 4820737 9.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.0 10

Novice Pleasure San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Glenn Hodges
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11 27 158 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.0 10

12 26 141 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 75.0 12

13 25 131 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 8.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.0 13

14 24 156 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.0 13

15 23 122 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0 13

16 22 33 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 72.0 16

17 21 161 Madison Crum - BFR Pistl Packn Buny - 5297053 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 71.0 17

18 20 80 Karen  P. Miller - Dry Fire Pistol - 2007 - 5033432 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 71.0 17

19 19 119 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 71.0 17

20 18 32 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 20
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21 17 103 Kathy Boydston - Okie Lil Pep - 2002 - 4217149 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 20

22 16 46 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 69.0 22

23 15 89 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 68.0 23

24 14 139 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 67.0 24

25 13 61 Daniel Carmona - Mr. San Bo - 2000 - 3948379 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 65.0 25

26 12 74 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 65.0 25

27 11 109 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.0 27

28 10 104 Shannon Pigott - Reylish Star - 5241477 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 63.0 28

29 9 48 Jon Thrall - Pepino Dulce - 4120750 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 62.0 29

30 8 138 Sarah Pinkston - Spade Boonbay Smooth - 5044180 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 60.0 30
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31 7 181 Jody Brooks - MACS Tuff Playboy - 4894334 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 59.0 31

32 6 112 Michelle D Reding - Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.0 31

33 5 81 Darla Barker - Jaggidy Gold Chic - 2001 - 4092047 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.0 33

34 4 72 Donna E. Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 56.0 34

35 3 132 Jason Davis - Okies Missin Tari - 5026480 0.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.0 34

36 2 108 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.0 34

37 1 160 Jill  Alexander - Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 55.0 37

scr #N/A 79 Stephanie Stolte - Dry Doc Lemac - 2004 - 4519729
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6/14/14 Judge:

35
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

36 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
Ext walk 

to RH 
gate

Ext trot 
weave 

through 
trees

lope over 
poles 360

 walk 
over 

bridge

trot to 
drag Drag  Lope to 

L

Back 
through L 

& side 
pass

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 35 84 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 0.0 9.0 8.0 69.0 1

2 34 161 Madison Crum - BFR Pistl Packn Buny - 5297053 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 9.0 8.0 67.0 2

3 33 31 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 67.0 2

4 32 35 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 0.0 7.0 8.0 66.0 4

5 31 110 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 0.0 8.0 7.0 65.0 5

6 30 118 Randy Sandidge - One Famous Zippo - 3907788 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 7.0 65.0 5

7 29 124 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 7.0 9.0 62.0 7

8 28 131 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 6.0 62.0 7

9 27 156 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 62.0 7

10 26 141 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 6.0 61.0 10

Novice Trail San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Glenn Hodges
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11 25 181 Jody Brooks - MACS Tuff Playboy - 4894334 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 5.0 61.0 10

12 24 175 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 2006 - 4820737 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 59.0 12

13 23 158 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 7.0 59.0 12

14 22 39 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 59.0 12

15 21 46 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 8.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 58.0 15

16 20 162 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 57.0 16

17 19 147 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 8.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 6.0 57.0 16

18 18 33 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 56.0 18

19 17 74 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 55.0 19

20 16 109 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 55.0 19
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21 15 119 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 55.0 19

22 14 80 Karen  P. Miller - Dry Fire Pistol - 2007 - 5033432 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 0.0 8.0 6.0 55.0 19

23 13 122 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 55.0 19

24 12 132 Jason Davis - Okies Missin Tari - 5026480 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 54.0 24

25 11 89 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 54.0 24

26 10 139 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 53.0 26

27 9 48 Jon Thrall - Pepino Dulce - 4120750 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 52.0 27

28 8 72 Donna E. Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 50.0 28

29 7 32 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 49.0 29

30 6 104 Shannon Pigott - Reylish Star - 5241477 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 48.0 30
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31 5 61 Daniel Carmona - Mr. San Bo - 2000 - 3948379 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 48.0 30

32 4 108 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 0.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 45.0 32

33 3 103 Kathy Boydston - Okie Lil Pep - 2002 - 4217149 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 45.0 32

34 2 81 Darla Barker - Jaggidy Gold Chic - 2001 - 4092047 0.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 39.0 34

35 1 160 Jill  Alexander - Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 3.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 39.0 34

scr #N/A 79 Stephanie Stolte - Dry Doc Lemac - 2004 - 4519729
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6/14/14 Judge:

34
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

34 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 3 1 4 2 5

7N Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
Right 
Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Left Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left

Stop & 
Back  

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  
Total 

Penalties
Total      
(1-70) Ranking

1 34 84 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 53.0 1

2 33 141 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 0.5 48.5 2

3 32 162 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 48.0 3

4 31 39 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 46.0 4

5 30 33 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 43.0 5

6 29 46 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.5 42.5 6

7 28 31 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 42.0 7

8 27 118 Randy Sandidge - One Famous Zippo - 3907788 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 40.0 8

9 26 32 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 40.0 8

10 25 147 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 38.0 10

Novice Reining
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11 24 109 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 10

12 23 124 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 4.5 37.5 12

13 22 119 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 37.0 13

14 21 110 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 5.5 36.5 14

15 20 35 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 34.0 15

16 19 79 Stephanie Stolte - Dry Doc Lemac - 2004 - 4519729 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 29.0 16

17 18 108 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 27.5 17

18 17 156 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 26.0 18

19 16 131 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 7.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 26.0 18

20 15 139 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 26.0 18
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21 14 122 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 24.0 21

22 13 175 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 2006 - 4820737 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 24.0 21

23 12 158 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 6.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 22.0 23

24 11 181 Jody Brooks - MACS Tuff Playboy - 4894334 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 20.5 24

25 10 81 Darla Barker - Jaggidy Gold Chic - 2001 - 4092047 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 20.0 25

26 9 80 Karen  P. Miller - Dry Fire Pistol - 2007 - 5033432 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 18.0 26

27 8 61 Daniel Carmona - Mr. San Bo - 2000 - 3948379 6.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 17.0 27

28 7 89 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 6.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 17.0 27

29 6 48 Jon Thrall - Pepino Dulce - 4120750 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 6.0 12.0 29

30 5 74 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 18.0 7.0 30
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31 4 161 Madison Crum - BFR Pistl Packn Buny - 5297053 5.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 17.0 3.0 31

32 3 112 Michelle D Reding - Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 2.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 13.0 0.0 32

33 2 132 Jason Davis - Okies Missin Tari - 5026480 3.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 13.0 0.0 32

34 1 72 Donna E. Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 32
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6/14/14 Judge: Al Walton Loc.

37
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

37 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐

20)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  
Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐20)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  

Done	  (1-‐20)

Total	  
Penalties

Total	  	  	  
Working	  
Cow	  Class	  
Score	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐60)

Ranking

1 37.0 46 Cathy	  Clements	  -‐	  Select The	  Queens	  Pistol	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4209259 15 15 12 42 1

2 36.0 61 Daniel	  Carmona	  -‐	   Mr.	  San	  Bo	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3948379 15 15 10 40 2

3 35.0 156 Kristi	  Wink	  -‐	   Starlight	  Attitude	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4772200 13 13 12 38 3

4 34.0 124 Pamela	  Rice	  -‐	  Select Holeys	  Cutter	  Belle	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3997767 15 10 10 35 4

5 33.0 35 Judy	  Boeshart	  -‐	  Select Custom	  Tuff	  Slider	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4808170 12 12 10 34 5

6 32.0 74 Kelley	  Brough	  	  -‐	   Megs	  Last	  Judge	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4511706 15 10 8 33 6

7 31.0 141 Ashley	  Adams	  -‐	   Holidoc	  N	  Oak	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5170967 10 12 10 32 7

8 30.0 104 Shannon	  Pigott	  -‐	   Reylish	  Star	  -‐	  5241477 12 10 9 31 8

9 29.0 139 Elizabeth	  Hulslander	  -‐	   Onmyway	  Tofarfaraway	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5216284 12 8 10 30 9

10 28.0 147 Jeanene	  	  Williams	  -‐	   Robin	  Sunshine	  Dee	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  912377 10 10 10 30 9

Novice Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio Rose Palace

Boxing	  (1-‐60)
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11 27.0 119 Jimmy	  Vick	  -‐	  Select Cherokee	  Stylishstik	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  x0646568 12 10 8 30 9

12 26.0 110 Lauren	  Pickle	  -‐	   CR	  Jims	  Sugar	  Babe	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5127974 11 9 9 29 12

13 25.0 39 Brittney	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Hickory	  Gota	  Spot	  -‐	  1998	  -‐	  4782094 8 10 10 28 13

14 24.0 131 Cindy	  White	  -‐	  Select Red	  River	  China	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4817014 15 8 5 28 13

15.5 22.5 162 Lisa	  Passell	  -‐	   Marking	  Your	  Tracks	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4547914 10 10 7 27 15

15.5 22.5 80 Karen	  	  P.	  Miller	  -‐	   Dry	  Fire	  Pistol	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5033432 10 10 7 27 15

17 21.0 72 Donna	  E.	  Poteet	  -‐	  Select Smart	  Quick	  Cat	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4928160 10 6 10 26 17

18 20.0 192 Lori	  Stephens	  -‐	   Ima	  Dun	  Diva	  -‐	  5272941 8 8 10 26 17

19 19.0 122 Arlette	  Reynolds	  -‐	  Select Royal	  Rusty	  Ruler	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5257106 10 7 9 26 17

20 18.0 33 Kristi	  Phillips	  -‐	   Tara	  Ozana	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4806479 12 7 7 26 17
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21 17.0 81 Darla	  Barker	  -‐	   Jaggidy	  Gold	  Chic	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4092047 8 8 8 24 21

22.5 15.5 160 Jill	  	  Alexander	  -‐	   Steady	  In	  Trouble	  -‐	  2001	  -‐	  4082431 7 7 9 23 22

22.5 15.5 32 Bill	  Lockwood	  -‐	  Select Dixieschicaliberty	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5252832 7 7 9 23 22

24 14.0 48 Jon	  Thrall	  -‐	   Pepino	  Dulce	  -‐	  4120750 8 7 7 22 24

25.5 12.5 158 Barbie	  Creach	  -‐	   Scenics	  Doc	  Tari	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  558339 7 7 7 21 25

25.5 12.5 161 Madison	  Crum	  -‐	   BFR	  Pistl	  Packn	  Buny	  -‐	  5297053 7 7 7 21 25

27.5 10.5 175 Kristi	  Hinton	  -‐	   JP	  Peppys	  Little	  Doc	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4820737 5 5 10 20 27

27.5 10.5 79 Stephanie	  Stolte	  -‐	   Dry	  Doc	  Lemac	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4519729 5 5 10 20 27

29 9.0 181 Jody	  Brooks	  -‐	   MACS	  Tuff	  Playboy	  -‐	  4894334 7 5 7 19 29

31 7.0 84 Jayne	  E	  Iffla	  -‐	   Hired	  Hand	  Flyer	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  527721 5 5 7 17 30
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31 7.0 132 Jason	  Davis	  -‐	   Okies	  Missin	  Tari	  -‐	  5026480 5 5 7 17 30

31 7.0 109 Jessica	  Hawley	  -‐	   CR	  Zans	  Only	  Uno	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4956787 5 5 7 17 30

33 5.0 31 Mary	  Beth	  Meier	  -‐	  Select Hollywood	  Nickers	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5106000 7 5 5 17 30

34 4.0 118 Randy	  Sandidge	  -‐	   One	  Famous	  Zippo	  -‐	  3907788 6 4 6 16 34

35 3.0 108 Sandra	  Eichelberger	  -‐	   Liberty	  -‐	  	  -‐	  2014-‐107 5 4 5 14 35

36 2.0 138 Sarah	  Pinkston	  -‐	   Spade	  Boonbay	  Smooth	  -‐	  5044180 3 3 3 9 36

37 1.0 89 Jennifer	  Cooper	  -‐	   Cutters	  Toy	  Gun	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5303311 1 1 1 3 37
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